<

HUN
KARDOS Botond
DUDAS Norbert
KISS Balazs
FOLDES Marton
BILICS Bence
CSORVASI Soma
TOTAL

AUT
BRAITSCH Florian
SEREINIG Fabio
HAGEN

MAIROSER Johannes

BENDA Alexander
HOCK Vinzenz
TOTAL

FRA
POCHON Antoine
CARVALHO Kevin
PARASME Kilian

JEAN-FRANCOIS Alexis

VALENTIN Léo
DOUVILLE Martin
TOTAL

POL

GAWRONSKI Sebastian

KUJAWSKI Maciej
WEGLARZ Dawid
CZAJA Bartosz
WIECZOREK Piotr
SASNAL Filip
TOTAL
CZE1

JANECZKO Ondrej
YE Tomas
RUZEK Michal
CERNY Frantisek
SVEHLIK Jakub
PALEK Otakar
TOTAL

CZE 2 - MS
SAMSA Jakub
DASEK Martin
PONIZIL Dan
FIALA Martin
KALNY Ondfej
SACHA Vojtéch
TOTAL

1997 HUN
1996 HUN
1999 HUN
1998 HUN
1996 HUN
1998 HUN

1996 AUT
1998 AUT
1998 AUT
1998 AUT
1997 AUT
1996 AUT

1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA

1996 POL
1996 POL
1997 POL
1996 POL
1997 POL
1997 POL

1996 CZE1
1996 CZE1
1997 CZE1
1998 CZE1
1999 CZE1
1999 CZE1

1995 CZE2
1998 CZE2
2000 CZE2
2000 CZE2
2001 CZE2
2002 CZE2

D
5.30
4.50
4.20
4.80
5.10
4.50

4.50
4.30

4.50
4.70
4.50

4.60
4.90
4.70
4.50

4.60
4.20
4.30
4.20
4.00
4.40

4.70
4.10
4.40
4.30
4.20
4.00

4.20
3.80
4.30
4.20
4.70
3.80

E
8.45
8.20
8.45
8.50
8.35
8.20

7.90
8.45

8.85
7.35
7.50

8.05
8.15
8.25
7.80

8.80
8.45
8.50
8.70
8.35
7.15

8.65
7.95
7.40
8.80
7.90
8.30

8.80
8.10
8.60
9.05
8.90
9.00

Floor
13.75
12.40
12.65
13.30
13.45
12.70
53.20
Floor
12.40
12.65

13.35
12.05
11.60
50.45
Floor

12.65
13.05
12.95
12.30

50.95
Floor
13.40
12.55
12.80
12.90
12.35
11.55
51.20
Floor
13.35
12.05
11.80
13.10
11.80
12.30
50.30
Floor
13.00
11.90
12.90
12.95
13.60
12.80
51.65

D
5.40
5.10
4.00
3.20
3.80
3.40

4.50
3.90
3.50
3.60
0.00
4.40

3.30
3.60
4.20
3.40
3.60
4.40

4.00
3.00
2.90
2.90
3.60

D
2.90
3.60
3.80
2.80
3.30
2.20

D
3.50
2.80
2.70
2.80
3.60
2.10
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E
8.55
8.80
7.95
6.50
7.15
8.10

7.80
7.75
8.40
8.30
0.00
8.05

7.90
8.05
8.55
8.25
6.70
8.45

8.70
8.60
7.85
6.50
6.30

E
7.80
8.15
5.80
8.75
8.45
6.50

E
7.80
8.60
7.70
9.00
6.05
6.25

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
4.0

Horse
13.95
13.90
11.95

9.70
10.95
11.50
51.30

Horse
12.30
11.65
11.90
11.90

0.00
12.45
48.55

Horse
11.20
11.65
12.75
11.65
10.30
12.85
47.25

Horse
12.70
11.60
10.75

9.40

9.90

44.95
Horse
10.70
11.75
9.60
11.55
11.75
8.70
45.75
Horse
11.30
11.40
6.40
11.80
9.65
4.35
40.90

D
4.80
5.00
4.20
3.80
3.90
3.80

D
4.20
2.70
3.40
4.10
3.80
4.90

D
3.40
4.50
3.90
4.30
3.50
4.10

4.50
3.50
3.60
2.90
3.50

D
4.90
2.30
3.10
2.60
2.20
2.10

D
3.20
2.20
2.40
2.70

2.40

E
8.05
8.60
8.15
8.30
8.00
7.50

E
8.05
3.55
6.90
8.35
7.50
6.50

E
8.10
8.15
8.50
7.60
8.35
8.10

7.20
7.20
8.75
8.45
8.10

E
8.45
8.10
6.15
8.15
8.30
7.85

E
6.05
8.05
8.70
8.40

4.00

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Rings
12.85
13.60
12.35
12.10
11.90
11.30
50.90
Rings
12.25

6.25
10.30
12.45
11.30
11.40
47.40
Rings
11.50
12.65
12.40
11.90
11.85
12.20
48.80
Rings
11.70
10.70
12.35
11.35
11.60

47.00
Rings
13.35
10.40

9.25
10.75
10.50

9.95
45.00
Rings

9.25
10.25
11.10
11.10

6.40
41.70

D
5.20
5.20
3.60
3.60
5.20
4.40

D
4.40
2.80
3.60
4.40
4.40
4.40

D

4.40
4.40
4.40
3.60
3.60

D
4.40
3.60
3.60
4.40
4.40
3.60

D
4.40
3.00
4.40
3.60
3.20
3.00

D
3.60
2.80
3.00
3.60
4.40
2.00

E
9.10
9.15
8.70
9.05
9.15
8.90

9.00
9.00
8.00
9.15
8.95
9.20

9.05
7.40
8.60
8.95
8.70

7.95
9.40
8.95
9.45
9.15
9.30

E
9.25
8.80
9.20
8.95
9.00
8.55

E
7.90
8.70
8.95
9.00
8.90
8.25

Vault
14.30
14.35
12.20
12.65
14.35
13.30
56.30
Vault
13.40
11.80
11.60
13.55
13.35
13.60
53.90
Vault

13.35
11.80
13.00
12.55
12.30
50.70
Vault
12.35
13.00
12.55
13.85
13.55
12.90
53.30
Vault
13.55
11.80
13.60
12.55
12.20
11.55
51.90
Vault
11.50
11.50
11.95
12.60
13.20
10.25
47.55

D
4.70
4.90
3.10
4.10
4.60
4.10

4.30
4.10
3.90
4.10

4.50

4.10
4.90
4.40
4.50
4.10
4.60

4.70
4.60
3.90
3.90
4.10
3.60

4.30
3.80
4.00
3.60
3.80
3.60

3.60
3.00
3.80
3.50

3.10

8.30
8.45
8.75
6.05
8.60
8.55

7.95
8.65
9.25
8.85

7.80

7.70
7.70
7.85
8.20
8.45
8.70

8.80
8.00
8.25
7.75
7.75
8.80

8.60
8.40
8.90
8.75
7.20
7.55

8.75
8.35
9.10
9.15

8.90

Gum 'fv)

pen

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Par.Bars
13.00
13.35
11.85
10.15
13.20
12.65
52.20

Par.Bars
12.25
12.75
13.15
12.65

12.30
50.85
Par.Bars
11.80
12.60
12.25
12.70
12.55
13.30
50.10
Par.Bars
13.50
12.60
12.15
11.65
11.85
12.40
50.65
Par.Bars
12.90
12.20
12.90
12.35
11.00
11.15
50.35
Par.Bars
12.35
11.35
12.90
12.65

12.00
49.90

D
4.60
5.00
4.30
3.80
4.30
3.40

D
3.80
4.40
3.50
4.20
3.50
3.80

D
4.60
4.80
3.70
3.40
4.30
3.50

4.50
0.00
3.60
3.60
3.40

4.00
2.70
4.20
2.80
2.70
2.70

4.10
2.30
3.20
3.20

2.30

8.45
8.40
8.50
7.95
7.35
8.40

E
7.20
8.50
7.10
8.10
7.70
7.05

E
6.55
7.85
8.30
8.35
7.15
8.20

8.00
0.00
8.35
7.70
8.60

8.50
8.25
8.05
8.05
8.25
7.55

7.25
7.35
8.00
8.40

8.35

LLITBEF.QEC

pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
0.0 13.05 80.90
0.0 13.40 81.00
0.0 12.80 73.80
0.0 11.75 69.65
0.0 11.65 75.50
0.0 11.80 73.25
51.00 314.90

pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
0.0 11.00 73.60
0.0 12,90 68.00
0.0 10.60 57.55
0.0 12.30 76.20
0.0 11.20 47.90
0.0 10.85 72.20
47.40 298.55

pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
0.0 11.15 45.65
0.0 12.65 75.55
0.0 12.00 74.25
0.0 11.75 73.95
0.0 11.45 71.00
0.0 11.70 62.35
47.85 295.65

pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
0.0 1250 76.15
0.0 0.00 60.45
0.0 11.95 7255
0.0 11.30 70.45
0.0 12.00 71.25
36.85

47.75 294.85

pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
0.0 1250 76.35
0.0 10.95 69.15
0.0 12.25 69.40
0.0 10.85 71.15
0.0 10.95 68.20
0.0 10.25 63.90
46.65 289.95

pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
0.0 11.35 68.75
0.0 9.65 66.05
0.0 11.20 66.45
0.0 11.60 72.70
36.45

0.0 10.65 56.45
44.80 276.50

President of OC: Lumir Kucera, Director of , Chef of Judge: Pavel Dus

Lenka Sotolova, Michal Sotola
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International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2013 - MEN Gl,lm it ) OHC

Tipsport ARENA LIBEREC 2.11.2013 @ LIBEREC
Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Ringg D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
1 DUDAS Norbert 1996 HUN 4.5 820 0.3 1240 5.1 8.80 0.0 13.90 5.0 8.60 0.0 13.60 5.2 9.15 0.0 14.35 49 8.45 0.0 13.35 5.0 8.40 0.0 13.40 81.00
2 KARDOS Botond 1997 HUN 5.3 845 0.0 13.75 5.4 855 0.0 13.95 4.8 8.05 0.0 12.85 5.2 9.10 0.0 14.30 4.7 830 0.0 13.00 4.6 8.45 0.0 13.05 80.90
3 JANECZKO Ondfrej 1996 CZE1 4.7 865 0.0 13.35 2.9 7.80 0.0 10.70 49 8.45 0.0 13.35 4.4 9.25 0.1 13.55 4.3 8.60 0.0 12.90 4.0 8.50 0.0 12.50 76.35
4 MAIROSER Johannes 1998 AUT 4.5 885 0.0 13.35 3.6 830 0.0 11.90 4.1 835 0.0 12.45 4.4 9.15 0.0 13.55 4.1 8.85 0.3 12.65 4.2 8.10 0.0 12.30 76.20
5 GAWRONSKI Sebastian 1996 POL 4.6 880 0.0 13.40 4.0 8.70 0.0 12.70 4.5 7.20 0.0 11.70 4.4 795 0.0 12.35 4.7 8.80 0.0 13.50 4.5 8.00 0.0 12.50 76.15
6 CARVALHO Kevin 1999 FRA 4.6 805 0.0 12.65 3.6 8.05 0.0 11.65 4.5 8.15 0.0 12.65 4.4 9.05 0.1 13.35 49 7.70 0.0 12.60 4.8 7.85 0.0 12.65 75.55
7 BILICS Bence 1996 HUN 5.1 835 0.0 13.45 3.8 7.15 0.0 10.95 3.9 8.00 0.0 11.90 5.2 9.15 0.0 14.35 4.6 860 0.0 13.20 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 75.50
8 PARASME Kilian 1999 FRA 49 8.15 0.0 13.05 4.2 855 0.0 12.75 3.9 850 0.0 12.40 44 7.40 0.0 11.80 4.4 7.85 0.0 12.25 3.7 830 0.0 12.00 74.25
9 JEAN-FRANCOIS Alexis 1999 FRA 4.7 825 0.0 12.95 3.4 825 0.0 11.65 4.3 7.60 0.0 11.90 44 8.60 0.0 13.00 4.5 8.20 0.0 12.70 3.4 835 0.0 11.75 73.95
10 KISS Balazs 1999 HUN 4.2 845 0.0 12.65 4.0 795 0.0 11.95 4.2 8.15 0.0 12.35 3.6 870 0.1 12.20 3.1 875 0.0 11.85 4.3 8.50 0.0 12.80 73.80
11 BRAITSCH Florian 1996 AUT 4.5 790 0.0 12.40 4.5 7.80 0.0 12.30 4.2 8.05 0.0 12.25 4.4 9.00 0.0 13.40 43 7.95 0.0 12.25 3.8 7.20 0.0 11.00 73.60
12 CSORVASI Soma 1998 HUN 4.5 8.20 0.0 12.70 3.4 8.10 0.0 11.50 3.8 7.50 0.0 11.30 44 890 0.0 13.30 4.1 855 0.0 12.65 3.4 8.40 0.0 11.80 73.25
13 WEGLARZ Dawid 1997 POL 4.3 850 0.0 12.80 29 7.85 0.0 10.75 3.6 8.75 0.0 12.35 3.6 895 0.0 12.55 3.9 8.25 0.0 12.15 3.6 8.35 0.0 11.95 7255
14 HOCK Vinzenz 1996 AUT 4.5 750 0.4 11.60 4.4 8.05 0.0 12.45 49 6.50 0.0 11.40 4.4 9.20 0.0 13.60 4.5 7.80 0.0 12.30 3.8 7.05 0.0 10.85 72.20
15 VALVERDE VALVERDE Andres 1996 CRC 4.8 855 0.0 13.35 3.9 7.05 0.0 10.95 4.2 750 0.0 11.70 5.2 7.35 0.0 12.55 3.9 9.30 0.0 13.20 2.7 7.55 0.0 10.25 72.00
16 WIECZOREK Piotr 1997 POL 4.0 835 0.0 12.35 3.6 6.30 0.0 9.90 3.5 810 0.0 11.60 4.4 9.15 0.0 13.55 4.1 7.75 0.0 11.85 3.4 8.60 0.0 12.00 71.25
17 CERNY Frantisek 1998 CZE1 4.3 880 0.0 13.10 2.8 8.75 0.0 11.55 2.6 8.15 0.0 10.75 3.6 895 0.0 12.55 3.6 875 0.0 12.35 2.8 8.05 0.0 10.85 71.15
18 VALENTIN Léo 1999 FRA 4.5 7.80 0.0 12.30 3.6 6.70 0.0 10.30 3.5 835 0.0 11.85 3.6 895 0.0 12,55 4.1 845 0.0 12.55 4.3 7.15 0.0 11.45 71.00
19 CZAJA Bartosz 1996 POL 4.2 870 0.0 1290 2.9 6.50 0.0 9.40 29 845 0.0 11.35 44 945 0.0 13.85 3.9 7.75 0.0 11.65 3.6 7.70 0.0 11.30 70.45
20 MIA Muhammad Khaalid 1998 RSA 4.3 835 0.0 12.65 3.6 6.70 0.0 10.30 3.3 7.70 0.0 11.00 3.6 895 0.0 12.55 3.8 8.10 0.0 11.90 3.2 845 0.0 11.65 70.05
21 MARAM Dean 1996 RSA 4.2 650 0.4 10.30 4.5 855 0.0 13.05 2.5 7.10 0.0 9.60 3.6 890 0.0 12.50 4.2 8.40 0.0 12.60 3.9 8.05 0.0 11.95 70.00
22 FOLDES Marton 1998 HUN 4.8 850 0.0 13.30 3.2 6.50 0.0 9.70 3.8 8.30 0.0 12.10 3.6 9.05 0.0 12.65 4.1 6.05 0.0 10.15 3.8 7.95 0.0 11.75 69.65
23 RUZEK Michal 1997 CZE1 4.4 7.40 0.0 11.80 3.8 580 0.0 9.60 3.1 6.15 0.0 9.25 44 9.20 0.0 13.60 4.0 890 0.0 12.90 4.2 8.05 0.0 12.25 69.40
24 YE Tomas 1996 CZE1 4.1 795 0.0 12.05 3.6 8.15 0.0 11.75 2.3 8.10 0.0 10.40 3.0 8.80 0.0 11.80 3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 2.7 8.25 0.0 10.95 69.15
25 SVEHLIK Jakub 1999 CZE1 4.2 790 0.3 11.80 3.3 845 0.0 11.75 2.2 830 0.0 10.50 3.2 9.00 0.0 12.20 3.8 7.20 0.0 11.00 2.7 8.25 0.0 10.95 68.20
26 SEREINIG Fabio 1998 AUT 4.3 845 0.1 12.65 3.9 7.75 0.0 11.65 2.7 355 0.0 6.25 2.8 9.00 0.0 11.80 4.1 8.65 0.0 12.75 4.4 8.50 0.0 12.90 68.00
27 ACUNA FLAQUE Francisco 1999 CRC 4.4 835 0.0 12.75 35 6.00 0.0 9.50 3.1 7.10 0.0 10.20 3.6 895 0.0 12.55 3.7 9.20 0.0 1290 2.8 6.70 0.0 9.50 67.40
28 DASEK Martin 1998 CZE2 3.8 810 0.0 11.90 2.8 8.60 0.0 11.40 2.2 8.05 0.0 10.25 2.8 8.70 0.0 11.50 3.0 835 0.0 11.35 2.3 7.35 0.0 9.65 66.05
29 PALEK Otakar 1999 CZE1 4.0 830 0.0 12.30 2.2 650 0.0 8.70 2.1 7.85 0.0 9.95 3.0 855 0.0 11.55 3.6 7.55 0.0 11.15 2.7 7.55 0.0 10.25 63.90
30 KUJAWSKI Maciej 1996 POL 4.2 845 0.1 12,55 3.0 8.60 0.0 11.60 3.5 7.20 0.0 10.70 3.6 9.40 0.0 13.00 4.6 8.00 0.0 12.60 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 60.45
31 HAGEN 1998 AUT 3.5 840 0.0 11.90 3.4 6.90 0.0 10.30 3.6 8.00 0.0 11.60 3.9 9.25 0.0 13.15 3.5 7.10 0.0 10.60 57.55
32 MONAMODI Tshitso 1998 RSA 4.4 690 0.3 11.00 29 480 4.0 3.70 2.4 355 0.0 5.95 3.6 875 0.0 12.35 40 7.95 0.0 11.95 3.6 790 0.0 11.50 56.45
33 BENDA Alexander 1997 AUT 4.7 7.35 0.0 12.05 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 3.8 750 0.0 11.30 4.4 895 0.0 13.35 3.5 770 0.0 11.20 47.90
34 POCHON Antoine 1999 FRA 3.3 790 0.0 11.20 3.4 810 0.0 11.50 41 7.70 0.0 11.80 4.6 6.55 0.0 11.15 45.65
35 SASNAL Filip 1997 POL 4.4 7.15 0.0 11.55 3.6 9.30 0.0 12,90 3.6 8.80 0.0 12.40 36.85

Judges: Christandl AUT, Wronski POL, Vlk CZE, Kocian CZE, Le Roch FRA, Nagy HUN, Urbanek CZE
Lefort FRA, Budai RSA, Uhlif CZE, Zamirski POL, Bafak CZE, Drabek CZE, Himmel AUT
President of OC: Lumir Kucera, Director of , Chef of Judge: Pavel Dus
Lenka Sotolova, Michal Sotola



Order Name
1 FIALA Martin
2 SAMSA Jakub
3 PONIZIL Dan
4 DOUVILLE Martin
5 SACHA Vojtéch
6 KALNY Ondfej

born Club
2000 CZE2
1995 CZE2
2000 CZE2
2000 FRA

2002 CZE2
2001 CZE2

D
4.2
4.2
4.3

3.8
4.7

CZECHGYMNASTICFEDERATION
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E pen Floor D
9.05 0.3 12.95 2.8
8.80 0.0 13.00 3.5
8.60 0.0 12.90 2.7

4.4
9.00 0.0 12.80 2.1
8.90 0.0 13.60 3.6

E
9.00
7.80
7.70
8.45
6.25
6.05

MEN - out of Competition

Tipsport ARENA LIBEREC 2.11.2013

pen Horse D E

0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0

11.80 2.7 8.40
11.30 3.2 6.05
6.40 2.4 8.70
12.85 4.1 8.10
435 2.4 4.00
9.65

pen Rings
0.0 11.10
0.0 9.25
0.0 11.10
0.0 12.20
0.0 6.40

D
3.6
3.6
3.0
3.6
2.0
4.4

E
9.00
7.90
8.95
8.70
8.25
8.90

pen Vault

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1

12.60
11.50
11.95
12.30
10.25
13.20

D
3.5
3.6
3.8
4.6
3.1

E
9.15
8.75
9.10
8.70
8.90

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Cy

Par.Bars D
12.65 3.2
12.35 4.1
12.90 3.2
13.30 3.5
12.00 2.3

Al

U N

|

E
8.40
7.25
8.00
8.20
8.35

i
S
.“’\‘E;j":}j

®

OHC

LIBEREC

pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

11.60
11.35
11.20
11.70
10.65

72.70
68.75
66.45
62.35
56.45
36.45

Judges: Christandl AUT, Wronski POL, Vlk CZE, Kocian CZE, Le Roch FRA, Nagy HUN, Urbanek CZE
Lefort FRA, Budai RSA, Uhlif CZE, Zamirski POL, Barak CZE, Drabek CZE, Himmel AUT
President of OC: Lumir Kucera, Director of , Chef of Judge: Pavel Dus

Lenka Sotolova, Michal Sotola
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